NORTH ATLANTIC INDUSTRIES                                               631.567.1100  /  631.567.1823 (Fax)   75PS4A001 Specification  Rev M
116 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, NY 11716                                       www.naii.com      Page 1 of 10
Model 75PS4 – DC/DC Converter, 3U, cPCI
Overview
The 75PS4 is a small, lightweight, versatile and extremely reliable Power Supply.  It implements an innovative
architecture and uses the latest technology to provide an extremely robust solution to the difficult problem of
supplying clean power to upstream electronics, while operating over extreme conditions.
The 75PS4 employs a dual microprocessor controlled design, which is powered by an independent bias supply and

116 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, NY 11716                                       www.naii.com      Page 6 of 10
Ordering Information for 75PS4
PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
Standard Product = 75PS4-VWHOMTC
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Note: Only the voltages listed for each option are available. All others are disabled.
Option Codes
Code Description
01 +5Vdc output is factory set to +5.3Vdc
50 PSU provides 5V, +15, -15V regulated outputs.  Full P/N 75PS4-D10WH1-5
RH ROHS Compliant Version
  V W H O M T C See
Table
Input Voltage
D = DC/DC  28 VDC Input
Watts
1 = 75 W
2 = 150 W
Holdup
0 = No Holdup
H = Holdup 50ms for 150Watts
R = Holdup 50ms for 74 Watts (Non ITAR)
 Output Voltage (See Note)
0 = 5 V, ±12 V 2 = 5 V, ±12 V, 3.3 V           4 = +5V, ±15V
1 = 5 V 3 = 5 V, 3.3 V
Mechanical Options
W = PICMG 2.11 47-Pin Connector with wedgelocks
Temp/Environmental Options
H = - 40°C to 85°C with Conformal Coating
Connector
1 = Front MicroUSB Configuration Port
Option Code
See Table Below
NORTH ATLANTIC INDUSTRIES                                               631.567.1100  /  631.567.1823 (Fax)   75PS4A001 Specification  Rev M
116 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, NY 11716                                       www.naii.com      Page 7 of 10
75PS4 Simplified Connection Diagram
46
47
45
Chassis
Minus DC_IN
Plus DC_IN
42
1-4
13-18
20
V1
L
O
A
D
V1 & V2 Pwr_Rtn
V2
L
O
A
D
V1 & V2 Pwr_Rtn
V3
L
O
A
D
V3 Pwr_Return
30
33